Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

*LIVE SHAMROCK*

Design: | jyve Shamrock
Title:

Stitches: 9,704
Height: 100.8 mm
Width: 97.0 mm
Colors: 2
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.37

2

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Appliqués:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:

Total thread:

Total bobbin:

Stop Sequence:

N# Color  St.
16 ] 224
22 I 221
16 [ 12435
22 [ 6,824

IRy S

Janome

3

4

4

Pure Cotton
Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
0

48.5 mm
48.5 mm
50.4 mm
50.4 mm
0.0 mm

0.0 mm
9779.7 mm?2
10.9 mm
0.2 mm
12.6 mm
53.43m
19.92m

Code Name Chart

5730 Apple Green Isacord 40
5633 Lime Isacord 40
5730 Apple Green Isacord 40
5633 Lime Isacord 40
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